
 

 OFFICIAL 

 
 
 

Aboriginal Languages Trust 
Community Investments Program Recipients 2021-22 

The NSW Government has announced the recipients of the Aboriginal Languages Community 
Investments Program 2021-2022. 

A total of $1,622,140 has been awarded by the Aboriginal Languages Trust in 41 grants to Aboriginal 
Community organisations and groups. 

The funding will support organisations and groups to reawaken, grow, nurture and raise awareness of 
Aboriginal languages in communities across NSW. 

Aboriginal Languages Revival Program 2022 (LRP2022) – Successful Applicants 

Recipient Grant 

Ashford Local Aboriginal Land Council $15,000 

Bahtabah Local Aboriginal Land Council $6,162 

Coonabarabran Local Aboriginal Land Council $15,000 

Coonamble Local Aboriginal Land Council $15,000 

Corroboree Aboriginal Corporation $15,000 

Djiyagan Dhanbaan Inc  $15,000 

Glen Innes Local Aboriginal Land Council $15,000 

Gummyaney Aboriginal Corporation $10,400 

Maranguka LTD  $15,000 

Merrimans Local Aboriginal Land Council   $15,000  

Moombahlene Local Aboriginal Land Council $14,740  

Wagana Dancers (auspiced by Mountains Outreach Community Service)  $15,000 

North East Wiradjuri Co. LTD  $10,300 

Nyngan Local Aboriginal Land Council  $7,450 

Pius X Aboriginal Corporation  $15,000 

Spirit Water Ways Indigenous Corporation   $14,740 

Trangie Local Aboriginal Land Council/Wungunja Cultural Centre  $15,000 

Woganurra Aboriginal Corporation  $15,000 

Wonnarua Elders Council Inc  $14,000 

Yorta Yorta Nation Aboriginal Corporation  $13,500 



  

 
 

OFFICIAL 

OFFICIAL 

Aboriginal Languages Sustainable Program 2022 (LSP2022) – Successful Applicants 

Recipient Grant 

Colly Gamilaraay Indigenous Corporation $24,000 

Winangakirri Aboriginal Corporation $49,620 

Winanga-Li Aboriginal Child and Family Centre Inc $50,000 

Coota Girls Aboriginal Corporation $50,000 

Muurrbay Aboriginal Language and Culture Cooperative $28,000 

Djuyalgu Wakulda $50,000 

Ngabu Bingayi Aboriginal Corporation $50,000 

Tweed Byron Local Aboriginal Land Council $50,000 

Taree Indigenous Development and Employment Ltd $25,327 

Yarkuwa Indigenous Knowledge Centre Aboriginal Corporation $49,706 

Newara Aboriginal Corporation $50,000 

Gujaga Foundation Limited $50,000 

South Coast Women's Health and Welfare Aboriginal Corporation $49,500 

Arwarbukarl Cultural Resource Association Incorporated $50,000 

Moogahlin Performing Arts Inc $50,000 

Mudyala Aboriginal Corporation $50,000 

Leeton and District Local Aboriginal Land Council $50,000 

 

Aboriginal Languages Pilot Partnership Program 2022 – Successful Applicants 

Recipient Grant 

Miromaa Aboriginal Language and Technology Centre $185,508 

Muurrbay Aboriginal Language and Culture Co-operative  $185,508  

Gumbaynggirr Giingana Freedom School $185,508 

 


